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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -221,313.64       3,364.38            .00       1,313.64  100.6%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -745.92 REF                                        BOONVILLE CY
  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -253.79 REF                                        BOONVILLE FY
  2022/12/000878 06/30/2022 GCR       -3,083.90 REF                                        DMV TAX 5/2022 VFD BOONVILLE
  2022/12/001035 06/30/2022 GEN        7,447.99 REF                                        NOV TAX JOURNAL ERROR

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -221,313.64       3,364.38            .00       1,313.64  100.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -6,264.02         197.25            .00       6,264.02  100.0%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -150.07 REF                                        BOONVILLE PY
  2022/12/001035 06/30/2022 GEN          347.32 REF                                        NOV TAX JOURNAL ERROR

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -6,264.02         197.25            .00       6,264.02  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000     -19,989.95      -1,575.32            .00       1,989.95  111.1%

  2022/12/000151 06/09/2022 GEN       -1,575.32 REF                                        MAY VFD SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000     -19,989.95      -1,575.32            .00       1,989.95  111.1%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -3,438.05        -196.37            .00       3,438.05  100.0%

  2022/12/000850 06/30/2022 GEN         -196.37 REF JUNE                                   DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zuXd%2B%2FzlCZrs2EUJ3SeKMz8G947z528%2B1pThCdfJkYFNDCta1RCQMaD8devwKbnK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JXTqgjpwfJEKJfSCe0zdg51ryfD9D334JCKgbK8UBTmLyOtfKUzFD5y5dgmKkaKQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EYW8ASleLQEiFm7B7y53H0hFtxVo0AAZZbzxWHEVYZwScVdcph209lmUPG6MvY50
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pvhcvPEWO10FblhCmhs%2FKTbPPOdTdGffR4OrkR%2FFiSwYOHjLp3VC65bhWUwS%2F4RV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7AptPiORJX%2FcHcyX%2Fcf%2FjJ6mfa9gsOHx6YxJT8wTcqQY3zKz5Sjs5o2QNORDsN7%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yEZ1QHumSUCKhr%2BXL0xhUUJR0gpTbWm4k5uFH8jrFshxeXdfrDCr2K3KsNHlVjw5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1Eedb8rNnZ4XUNsummaetZhLZzFnxdjfrERGE2InazpasZh%2FA12Eo54HWDNNiRV%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xRBPZZBLwIHv8Zy607jkyMUalyrbu99qel6B%2FrYM2YY3uFRRF89uUCCIx%2Fql8j8H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBEAKDpXL0TEoAC6nGqV14wsFnnoTp1VpztIaAhT8LktsN%2BnqmN8w0fPitSoyD9R
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6UYc1B8oABwStVRBH7KG5Y3GQBbg7yyWYIq7A6VV0cWuYSfTK9XkeYL6on50MWh9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsnIno0TnpmDgRyPDV3ZAYgZrFNfc%2FTw9LC6sl7MNhWWxjQ8GGlLAEOKbY1XsH6F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qGXBKDodZwli55ZM%2Bfo9cw%2B3p8a67DRBarlJE8DdhhaMdOQ%2BpbCbWzw2Ozgwguzc
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -3,438.05        -196.37            .00       3,438.05  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -247,000    -251,005.66       1,789.94            .00       4,005.66  101.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -247,000    -251,005.66       1,789.94            .00       4,005.66

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -247,000    -251,005.66       1,789.94            .00       4,005.66  101.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9bD%2BcJLvnB118xw6EULlYOU8hqYe3pgNeEHxwP7ax9Ydgup2YhErHXE%2BHQNMV%2Fi
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/12
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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